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   VISION 

Brilliants’ Convent shall remain an Unique 

Educational Centre defined by its core values. With 

excellence in all our activities of instructing, we are 

committed to provide best education in most cultivable 

environment so as to empower everyone. Our vision is to 

prepare global citizens who will become confident, 

determined and disciplined leaders for tomorrow's 

challenging world. 

MISSION 

Brilliants’ Convent has developed a sustainable, 

innovative, aspiring learning environment for its pupil, with 

focus on the three main fundamentals of life-Physical, 

Mental and Spiritual fitness. We at BCS are equipped with 

21st century skills. We aim to create an equitable world for 

all and live upto our motto of “Learn to Serve” …. serve for 

humanity. 
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS & VACATIONS (2024 – 2025)  

Date & Month Day Occasion / Festival 

11 April 2024 Thursday  Id-ul-fitr* 

14 April 2024 Sunday  Ambedkar Jayanti  

17 April 2024 Wednesday  Ram Navami 

21 April 2024 Sunday  Mahavir Jayanti  

23 May 2024 Thursday  Buddha Purnima 

17 June 2024 Monday  Id-ul-Zuha* 

17 July 2024 Wednesday  Muharram 

15 August 2024 Thursday Independence Day 

19 August 2024 Monday  Raksha Bandhan  

26 August 2024  Monday  Janmashtami 

16 September 2024  Monday  Id-e-Milad*   

2 October 2024 Wednesday  Gandhi Jayanti  

10, 11 & 12 October 2024 Thursday, Friday & Saturday  Dussehra Holidays 

17 October 2024 Thursday  Valmiki Jayanti 

20 October 2024 Sunday  Karva Chauth 

30 – 31 October 2024 Wednesday – Thursday  Deepavali  

01 November 2024 Friday  Govardhan Puja 

02 November 2024 Saturday Bhai Dooj 

07 November 2024 Thursday  Chhath Puja  

15 November 2024 Friday  Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25 December 2024 Wednesday  Christmas  

14 January 2025 Tuesday  Makar Sankranti 

26 January 2025 Sunday  Republic Day 

12 February 2025  Wednesday Ravidas Jayanti 

26 February 2025 Wednesday  Maha Shivratri 

14 March 2025 Friday  Holi  

31 March 2025 Monday  Id-ul-fitr* 

* Subject to appearance of the moon 

SUMMER BREAK 

Students  15 May 2024 – 28 June 2024 

I – IX & XI – 21st May 2019 – 30th June 2019 

X & XII – 11th June 2019 – 30th June 2019 
Reopening of School 01 July 2024 

Teachers  31 May 2024 – 22 June 2024 

Re – Joining  24 June 2024 

WINTER BREAK 

Students  30 December 2024 – 08 January 2025 

Reopening of School 09 January 2025 

Teachers  30 December 2024 – 04 January 2025 

Re – Joining  06 January 2025 
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 PTM / OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE   
 

DATE CLASS 

11 May 2024 PRE SCHOOL – PRE PRIMARY 

August 2024 PRE SCHOOL – PRE PRIMARY 

October 2024 PRE SCHOOL – PRE PRIMARY 

December 2024 PRE SCHOOL – PRE PRIMARY 

February 2025 PRE SCHOOL – PRE PRIMARY 

                   March 2025 PRE SCHOOL – PRE PRIMARY 

 

REMEDIAL CLASSES SCHEDULE  

FOR CLASSES  PRE SCHOOL –PRE PRIMARY 

 (TIMINGS 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM) 

Days  PRE SCHOOL /PRE PRIMARY 

Monday English 

Tuesday Hindi 

Wednesday Maths 

Thursday English 

Friday EVS 

Monthly Presentation by the students  

Month Presentation 

April Welcome Month 

May  Self Introduction 

July Green Day Presentation 

July Presentation on Aquatic animals (Blue Colour Presentation) 

August Teej Day Celebration 

September Poem Recitation 

October Dussehra Festival Presentation 

November Neighbourhood Places Presentation 

January Republic Day Presentation 
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Presentation by Teachers 

Month Presentation 

May Good and Bad Habit 

July Save Trees 

August Forms of Water 

September Importance of Cleanliness 

December Types of Seasons 

February Non Fire Cooking 

 

COMPETITIONS FOR THE YEAR 2024-25 

(Pre-School & Pre- Primary) 

                 

 

         

 

   

 
 

 

GRADING SCALE (PRE-SCHOOL & PRE- PRIMARY

MONTH COMPETITION 

May Self-Introduction (Pre Primary) 

August Aquatic animals 

September Poem Recitation 

November Sports Day 

December  Talent Hunt 

February Free Hand Drawing 

 (Grades will be awarded as per the following grading scale) 

Marking Range  Grade  

91 – 100  A+ 

81 – 90  A 

71 – 80  B+  

61 – 70  B  

51 – 60  C+  
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SCHEDULE OF PERIODIC ASSESSMENT (2024-25) 
      Mid – Term (17 Sept 2024 to 27 Sept 2024) 

  

DATE  DAY PRE-SCHOOL PRE-PRIMARY 

17 Sept 2024 Tuesday        GK Oral and Art 

   

       GK Oral and Art 

18 Sept 2024 Wednesday EVS EVS 

19 Sept 2024 Thursday Hindi Written 

& 

Dictation 

Hindi Written 

& 

Hindi Dictation 

20 Sept 2024 Friday  Hindi Reading & Recitation Hindi Reading & Recitation 

23 Sept 2024 Monday English Written & Dictation English Written & Dictation 

24 Sept 2024 Tuesday English Reading & Recitation English Reading & Recitation 

25 Sept 2024 Wednesday Mathematics Written & 

Dictation 

 

Mathematics Written & Dictation 

 

26 Sept 2024 Thursday Maths Oral Maths Oral 

 

FINAL EXAMINATION 
25 FEBRUARY 2025 TO  7 MARCH 2025 

 

DATE  DAY PRE-SCHOOL PRE-PRIMARY 

25 Feb 2025 Tuesday GK Oral and Art 

   

       GK Oral and Art 

27 Feb 2025 Thursday EVS EVS 

28 Feb 2025 Friday Hindi Written 

& 

Dictation 

Hindi Written 

& 

Hindi Dictation 

03 March 2025 Monday  Hindi Reading & Recitation Hindi Reading & Recitation 

04 March 2025 Tuesday English Written & Dictation English Written & Dictation 

05 March 2025 Wednesday English Reading & Recitation English Reading & Recitation 

06 March 2025 Thursday Mathematics Written & 

Dictation 

 

Mathematics Written & Dictation 

 

07 March 2025 Friday Maths Oral Maths Oral 
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MONTHLY ACTIVITY PLANNER (PRE SCHOOL & PRE PRIMARY) 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

APRIL MONTH: (Theme: Welcome Month) 

Date Activity 

  05 APR 24 WELCOME PARTY   

12 APR 24 BAISAKHI CELEBRATION 

16 APR 24 NAVRATRI CELEBRATION 

22 APR 24 EARTH DAY (RALLY BY KIDS) 

24 APR 24 VEGETABLE VENDOR ACTIVITY  

25 APR 24 MALL EXCURSION (PS) 

26 APR 24 MALL EXCURSION (PP) 

MAY MONTH: (Theme: Good and Bad Behaviour) 

Date Activity 

  02 MAY 24 GOOD HABIT AND BAD HABIT ACTIVITY   

03 MAY 24 MOTHER’S DAY ACTIVITY 

10 APR 24 SELF INTRODUCTION (PP) 

JULY MONTH: (Theme: Plants) 

Date Activity 

  08 JULY 24 GREEN DAY CELEBRATION  

12 JULY 24 PLANT SAPLING (PS) 

13 JULY 24 PLANT SAPLING (PP) 

16 JULY 24 ENACTMENT ON SAVE TREES (BY TEACHERS) 

19 JULY 24 MOJITO MAKING 

26 JULY 24  PRESENTATION ON AQUATIC ANIMALS (BLUE COLOUR PRESENTATION) 

31 JULY 24 BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 
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AUGUST MONTH: (Theme: Water) 

Date Activity 

  02 AUGUST 24 FORMS OF WATER EXPLANATION BY TEACHERS 

07 AUGUST 24 TEEJ CELEBRATION 

14 AUGUST 24 INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

16 AUGUST 24 RAKHI MAKING ACTIVITY 

21 AUGUST 24 JANAMASHTAMI ACTIVITY 

23 AUGUST 24 JANAMASHTAMI CELEBRATION 

30 AUGUST 24 BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 

SEPTEMBER MONTH: (Theme: Cleanliness & Hygiene) 

Date Activity 

  02 SEPTEMBER 24 TEACHER’S DAY ACTIVITY 

06 SEPTEMBER 24 ISCKON TEMPLE VISIT 

13 SEPTEMBER 24 HINDI DIWAS (POEM RECITATION) 

17 SEPTEMBER 24 ENACTMENT ON IMPORTANCE OF CLEANLINESS BY TEACHERS 

30 SEPTEMBER 24 BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 

OCTOBER MONTH: (Theme: Festivals) 

Date Activity 

  01 OCTOBER 24 GANDHI JAYANTI ACTIVITY 

3 OCTOBER 24 GARBA MASTI 

10 OCTOBER 24 DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION 

25 OCTOBER 24 DIWALI CRAFT ACTIVITY 

28 OCTOBER 24 BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 
 

30 OCTOBER 24 DIWALI CELEBRATION 
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NOVEMBER MONTH: (Theme: Exploring Neighbourhood) 

Date Activity 

13 NOVEMBER 24 GURUDWARA VISIT 

14 NOVEMBER 24 CHILDREN’S DAY CELEBRATION (SPORTS DAY) 

28 NOVEMBER 24 NEIGHBOURHOOD PLACES PRESENTATION 

29 NOVEMBER 24 BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 
 

DECEMBER MONTH: (Theme: Seasons) 

Date Activity 

4 DECEMBER 24 SPRING AND AUTUMN SEASON ACTIVITY 

11 DECEMBER 24 SUMMER AND WINTER SEASON ACTIVITY 

18 DECEMBER 24 RAINY SEASON ACTIVITY 

30 DECEMBER 24 BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION AND NEW YEAR PARTY 
 

JANUARY MONTH: (Theme: My Country ) 

Date Activity 

14 JANUARY 25 LOHRI CRAFT (PS & PP) 

17 JANUARY 25 DRAWING OF NATIONAL FLAG (PS) 

17 JANUARY 25 TRIBAL ART (PP) 

20 JANUARY 25 PATRIOTIC MOVIE TIME 

24 JANUARY 25 REPUBLIC DAY SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

31 JANUARY 25 BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 
 


